
Mondays to Fridays 

Mondays to Fridays 

Saturdays 

Saturdays 

Maulden - Wixams - Bedford 
Peak journeys extend to Ampthill and Flitwick 

Notes: 

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays 

44 

29th August 2022 

bus travel 
save on 

£5from per day 

on 
tap 

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 
Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0540 - - 0820 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1335 1405 1505 1605 1635 1705 1815 1905 

Elstow, Red Lion - - - 0832 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 - 1417 1517 1617 1651 1717 1827 1917 
B&M Distribution Centre 0554 - - - - - - - - 1349 - - - - - - -

Wixams, Dove Lane - - - 0836 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 - 1421 1521 1621 1655 1721 1831 1921 
Wilstead, The Woolpack - - - - 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 - 1425 1525 1625 1700 1725 1835 1925 
Clophill, Flying Horse - 0702 0802 - 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 - 1432 1532 1632 1707 1732 1842 1932 
Maulden, White Hart - 0708 0808 - 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 - 1438 1538 1638 1713 1738 1848 1938 
Ampthill, The Albion - 0715 0815 - - - - - - - - - 1645 1720 1745 - -
Flitwick, Post Office - 0721 0821 - - - - - - - - - 1651 1728 1751 - -

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 
Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0540 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1815 

Elstow, Red Lion - 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1827 
B&M Distribution Centre 0554 - - - - - - - - - -

Wixams, Dove Lane - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1831 
Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1835 
Clophill, Flying Horse - 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1842 
Maulden, White Hart - 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1848 

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 
Flitwick, Post Office - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1659 1759 
Ampthill, The Albion - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1705 1805 
Maulden, White Hart - 0640 0710 0737 - 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1710 1810 
Clophill, The Green - 0648 0718 0744 - 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1718 1818 

Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0655 0725 0752 - 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1725 1825 
Wixams, Dove Lane - 0658 0728 0755 0838 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1728 1828 

B&M Distribution Centre 0605 - - - - - - - - - 1405 - - - -
Elstow, Red Lion - 0702 0732 0800 0842 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1409 1502 1602 1732 1832 

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0620 0715 0745 0815 0855 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1422 1515 1615 1745 1845 

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 
Flitwick, Post Office - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ampthill, The Albion - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maulden, White Hart - 0737 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 
Clophill, The Green - 0744 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 

Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0752 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 
Wixams, Dove Lane - 0755 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 

B&M Distribution Centre 0605 - - - - - - - - - - 1805 
Elstow, Red Lion - 0800 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1809 

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0622 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1822 


